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Rase

Drever
Beagle
Drever
Beagle
Beagle
Drever
Drever
Drever
Beagle
Drever
Beagle
Drever
Drever
Beagle
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever
Drever

Reg. nr.
03642/97
10082/97
19922/01
12239/00
19669/01
09860/97
$23519/01
S45532/97
11003/98
S$23522/01
02436/01
04277/00
07672/98
09181/99
05307/98
09326/00
S42568/98
S45930/98
17538/00
21306/98

Navn

Vesla

Amaritas Maika O'Jail
Drevergardens Lina
Snoopey

MS-Hugin

Mira

Mgnstergardens Vico
Langsjgens Oden
Tina

Mgnstergardens V-Caramba
Rgraskogens Marko Boo
Tello

Pia

HZ-Zallie

Stuttfots Pax

Ble Bells Nicky Il
Harkilas Sniffe |
Svenningsredets Cizzi
Blakkmarkas Pio
Junior

Eier

Lars Erik W. Berge
Erik Skogen

Dagfinn Pedersen
Kjell Arne Heyn
Frank Tveiten

Morten Skjglas

Stian Benny Buflaten
Cecilie Sundtveten
Vidar Haland

Alf Normann

Ole Erlend Sandsmark
Bjern A. Skisland
Terje Litzheim

Ole Erlend Sandsmark
Torben Hedegart

Kay R. Olsen

Terje Litzheim

Jagrn Inge Thomassen
Stian Bjgrnerud

Arnt Simensen

Poeng
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